European Championships 1996 (E)

Vichy, France
07 Sep 1996, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: SHF PEARLIE
MAE*

Colour:

Owner: Watts

Name: ANSATA
NEFER ISIS**
Colour:

Owner: Al Rayyan
Stud

Name: ANTARCTICA*
Colour:
Owner: Thomas

Name: SAJIDA*
Colour:
Owner: Kolster

Name: CARHAA
Colour:
Owner: Fontanella
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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